

**CASA GRANDE
CITY HALL LANDSAPE LANDSCAPE PROJECT**

RICK ENGINEERING COMPANY

CONTRUCTION COST ESIMATE					5/29/2024
ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTOIN	QYT	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	MOBILIZTION	1	LS	40,000.00	40000
2	EARTHWORK	1	LS	7,500.00	7500
3	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING TURF	26,954		1	26954
4	REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE HEADER	53	LF	2	106
5	ROMOVE AND SALVAGE CONCRETE PAVER HEADER	49	LF	2	98
6	CONSTURECT SINGLE SEGMENTED BLOCK SEAT WALL	99	LF	165	16335
7	CONTRUCT DOUBLE SEGMENTED BLOCK SEAT WALL	41	LF	250	10250
8	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE RILL WALL	80	LF	150	12000
9	INSTALL RIPRAP AT RILL WALL	127	SF	10	1270
10	RE-INTALL SALVEAGED CONCRETE PAVER HEADER	18	LF	5	90
11	INSTALL STEEL HEADER	540	LF	50	27000
12	CONTRUCT CONCRETE HEADER	1647	LF	30	49410
13	CONSTRUCT STABILIZED DECOMPOSED BRANITE PATH	2546	SF	2.5	6365
14	INSTALL DECORATIVE ROCK TYPE 1	30505	SF	0.65	19828.25
15	INSTALL DECORATIVE ROCK TYPE 2	11269	SF	0.65	7324.85
16	INSTALL BARK MULCH	1391	SF	0.35	486.85
17	INSTALL BENCH WITH CONCRETE PAD	4	EA	2500	10000
18	INSTALL TRASH RECEPTACLE	3	EA	1000	3000
19	PLANT 36" BOX TREE	4	EA	700	2800
20	PLANT 24" BOX TREE	12	EA	350	4200
21	PLANT 5 GALLON SHRUB	430	EA	25	10750
22	PLANT 5 GALLON AGAVE/ALOE	160	EA	35	5600
23	PLANT 5' TALL OCOTILLO	2	EA	75	150
24	INSTALL LANDSCAPE BOULDERS	1	LS	12500	12500
25	RELOCATE EXISTING IRRIGATION HEADS	1	LS	10000	10000
26	INSTALL DRIP IRRIGATION SYSTEM	1	LS	55000	55000
27	60 DAY LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE	1	LS	5000	5000
28	TRAFFIC CONTROL (IF NECESSARY)	1	LS	12500	12500
	TOTAL FOR ITEMIZED WORK (1-28)				356518

ALTERNATATE ITEMS

1	REMOVE AND SALVAGE EXISTING RIVER ROCK	1411	SF	0.5	705.50
2	RE-INSTALL SAVLEGED RIVER ROCK	1411	SF	1	1411.00
3	RELOCATE EXISTING LIGHT FIXTURES	1	EA	2500	2500.00
4	CONSTRUCT SEGMENTED BLACK RETAINING WALL	243	LF	291.15	70749.45
	TOTAL FOR ALTERNATE ITEMS				75365.95
	TOTAL FOR ALL ITEMIZED WORK				431883.90